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Linking Libraries to Children’s Books
Bound to Stay Bound Books

Texas Topaz 2023 Nonfiction Reading List
Because 
Claudette
Baptiste, T.
6-8

Only 
Woman In 
The Photo
Krull, K.
5-8

Pizza!
Pizzoli, G.
4-8

Happy 
Sloth Day!
Sayre, A.
5-8

Nina
Todd, T.
4-8

Africa, 
Amazing 
Africa
Atinuke
7-10

Washed 
Ashore
Crull, K.
6-10

Covered In 
Color
Boxer, E.
4-8

Where 
Butterflies 
Fill The Sky
Marwan, Z.
4-8

Strangest 
Thing In 
The Sea
Poliquin, R.
6-9

Goldilocks 
Zone
Sheneman, D.
4-8

Blue
Brew-
Hammond, N.
4-8

Road Trip!
Friddell, C.
6-9

I Am Ruby 
Bridges
Bridges, R.
4-8

Action!
McCarthy, M.
5-8

Gravity 
Tree
Redding, A.
4-8

Alice Waters 
Cooks Up 
A Food 
Revolution
Stanley, D.
4-8

Infinity
Campbell, S.
7-10

To The 
Front!
Friddell, C.
7-10

Message
Emberley, M.
6-9

If You Want 
A Friend In 
Washington
McGill, E.
5-9

Celia 
Planted A 
Garden
Root, P.
6-8

Solitary 
Animals
Stein, J.
3-5

Your Place 
In The 
Universe**
Chin, J.
4-8

Blips On A 
Screen
Hannigan, K.
4-8

088589
$22.08

533312 
$22.78

720091 
$22.78

781151 
$22.08

883836 
$22.78

074936 
$23.48

251700 
$23.48

140872 
$23.48

608912 
$22.78

724070 
$22.08

809702 
$22.78

149320 
$22.78

356232 
$22.78

150556 
$22.78

618435 
$22.78

741877 
$22.08

843994 
$22.78

184821 
$22.08

356270 
$22.78

308702 
$22.08

625354 
$22.08

763223 
$22.78

846989 
$22.78

211504 
$22.78

418267 
$22.08

continued on back  --->

Grades K-2*

Set # S47234 of 17 books @ $383.76
- Note:  17 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 0 Paperback Editions -

Grades 3-5*
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State List Name Continued
Deadliest 
Diseases 
Then And 
Now**
Hopkinson, D.
7-10

Rose 
Named 
Peace
Roberts, 
B.
6-8

Yummy**
Elliott, V.
8-12

Button 
Pusher**
Page, T.
12-16

Unequal
Dyson, M.
12-18

Letters To 
A Young 
Athlete**
Bosh, C.
12-16

Sanctuary
McDonnell, C.
6-8

Dazzlin’ 
Dolly
Slade, S.
6-9

Ambushed!
Jarrow, G.
10-14

Fallout
Sheinkin, S.
10-14

Because Of 
You, John 
Lewis
Pinkney, A.
7-9

Song For 
Jimi
Smith, C.
6-9

Woman 
Who Split 
The Atom
Moss, M.
10-14

Master Of 
His Fate
Tobin, J.
9-14

Race 
Of The 
Century
Bascomb, N.
12-16

Mambo 
Mucho 
Mambo!
Robbins, D.
6-8

Cultured 
Donuts
Tyler, C.
8-12

Lady 
Icarus
Noyes, D.
8-12

How To 
Build A 
Human
Turner, P.
10-14

Black Birds 
In The Sky**
Colbert, B.
14-18

Killers 
Of The 
Flower 
Moon**
Grann, D.
10-14

463336 
$15.79

758124 
$22.78

307144 
$18.58

695291 
$19.98

299358 
$22.78

136260 
$22.09

620772 
$22.78

823781 
$22.78

489952 
$23.48

809545 
$23.48

718981 
$22.78

830521 
$25.58

661684 
$23.48

883664 
$23.48

095266 
$22.78

757841 
$22.08

896130 
$23.46

683926 
$22.08

894258 
$24.88

226335 
$23.48

392942 
$22.78
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Yes We
Will
Yang, K.
4-8

971390 
$22.78

Set # S47235 of 17 books @ $383.05 - Note:  17 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 0 Paperback Editions 

Grades 6-8*

Genius 
Under The 
Table
Yelchin, E.
10-14

Star 
Child**
Zoboi, I.
10-14

972839 
$21.38

924671 
$16.29

Set # S47236 of 10 books @ $217.11 - Note:  10 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 0 Paperback Editions 

Grades 9-12*
Murder 
Among 
Friends
Fleming, C.
14-18

341184 
$23.48

Rise And 
Fall Of 
Charles 
Lindbergh
Fleming, C.
12-16
341209 
$22.78

I Could 
Not Do 
Otherwise
Latta, S.
14-18
Paperback Ed.

Punching 
Bag
Ogle, R.
13-18

Conspiracy**
Pearson, P.
10-16

Victory. 
Stand!
Smith, T.
13-18
Paperback 
Ed.

545899 
$13.93

686644 
$22.06

706363 
$22.08

827238 
$14.72

Set # S47237 of 10 books @ $210.87 - Note:  8 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 2 Paperback Editions 

Adult for Young Adult*

Set # S47238 of 1 book @ $22.09
 - Note:  1 Title Is Available In BTSB Binding And 0 Paperback Editions -

(Prices Subject To Change)

*Partial list, not all titles are available from Bound to Stay Bound

**Titles Also Available In Paperback Edition


